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traversetransportation.org

The mission of the Traverse Transportation Coordinating Initiative (TTCI) is to provide coordinated leadership and
direction for the development and conduct of the continuing, cooperative & comprehensive transportation planning

process for the Traverse City urban area.

TTCI Technical Committee Agenda

Thursday December 15, 1:30pm

Networks Northwest – Zoom Meeting Interface
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2319295012
Meeting ID: 231 929 5012

Dial by your location
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

1) Introductions
2) Business for discussion

i) Technical Committee Overview
ii) MPO Timeline
iii) Public Engagement 2023
iv) Roundtable Updates

3) Member Comments/Discussion of future agenda items
4) Next Meeting: Thursday, February 16, 2023 at 1:30pm (2023 schedule attached)
5) Adjourn

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2319295012
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2023 Meeting Schedule - Approved
Meetings will be held in person at Traverse City Michigan Works, 1209 S Garfield Avenue, Suite C 

Traverse City, MI, unless otherwise posted. A virtual zoom meeting link will be provided, but in person 

attendance is recommended. Special meetings may occur subject to the direction of the Chair. 

Meetings are open to the public. 

TTCI Board Meeting Schedule 

(Third Tuesday of every other month @ 10am) 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 (1/17/23) 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 (3/21//23) 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 (5/16/23) 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 (7/18/23) 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 (9/19/23) 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 (11/21/23) 

TTCI Executive Committee Meeting Schedule 

(First Tuesday of every other month @ 3pm) 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 (1/3/23)  

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 (3/7/23)  

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 (5/2/23) 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 (7/11/23) - second Tuesday due to holiday 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 (9/5/23) 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 (11/7/23) 

TTCI Technical Committee Meeting Schedule 

(Third Thursday of every other month @ 1:30pm) 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 (2/16/23) 

Thursday, April 20, 2023 (4/20/23) 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 (6/15/23) 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 (8/17/23) 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 (10/19/23) 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 (12/15/23) - second 

Thursday due to holiday 
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